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MASTER FACILITY PLAN NOTES:
< 1. CONSTRUCTION OF GAS AND ELECTRIC FACILITIES IN TWENTY
p FOUR (24') FOOT AND TWENTY (20') FOOT STREET WIDTHS WILL
.= ) NECESSITATE INSTALLATION PRIOR TO CURB CONSTRUCTION.
V\'/: AL\J'ITEUF?II\E/I A1|2N v - PPle/i\TRECP CONTRACTORS WILL BE REQUIRED TO STAKE CURBS AND
(BY OTHERS) \ ( ) EX 12" DIP WTR LINE FINISH GRADE TO WITHIN SIX (6") INCHES OF SUB GRADE
(PUBLIC) ) 10.00' MAINT. PR. 18" CDOT FES PROJ NO: UNKNOWN (PUBLIC) PRIOR TO GAS AND ELECTRIC INSTALLATION. GAS WILL NOT
>, [& ACCESS ROAD (PRIVATE) INSTALL STEEL LINES OF ANY SIZE OR PLASTIC LINES LARGER
5 St 3 THAN FOUR (4") INCHES IN THESE TWENTY FOUR (24') FOOT
N i AND TWENTY (20') FOOT STREETS.
INSTALL BLOWOFF VALVE W/ 2. THE FIRE DEPARTMENT AND WATER RESOURCES
STUB (FUTURE CONNECTION TO DEPARTMENT RESERVE THEIR OPTION TO SET REQUIREMENTS
12" WATER MAIN (BY OTHERS) . / FOR ACCESS WIDTH, TURNING MECHANISMS, INTERMEDIATE
PR. 3' CDOT Type-C AND TERMINAL TURNAROUNDS AND SPECIAL FEATURES
' (PRIVATE) PR. 3' OUTLET STRUCTURE NEEDED TO ACHIEVE THEIR OPERATIONAL REQUIREMENTS.
(PRIVATE) 3. ALL PRIVATE TO PUBLIC STORM SEWER CONNECTIONS MUST
3 BE INSPECTED BY AN ENGINEERING DEVELOPMENT REVIEW
@'/l INSPECTOR.
7 4. THE ORDER OF CONSTRUCTION SHALL BE AS FOLLOWS:
Ef 30.00" \ 41. WASTEWATER
PUAE 42. STORM SEWER
43. WATER
= 44. ELECTRIC
N A 45,  TELECOMMUNICATIONS
N N= S PRIVATE FULL SPECTRUM 46. GAS
’/5 \ =X 12" DIP WTR LINE —<| EXTENDED DETENTION BASIN
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Ij VLY T \
N 10.00 DRSNS \\ EL - ELEVATION (FLOWLINE)
35 00 \ N N TW - TOP OF WALL
N RS BW - BOTTOM OF WALL
SETBACK
\ \ PR. ?PDR?JITES A FG - FINISHED GRADE
N HP - HIGH POINT ‘
N PR. 18" RCP LP - LOW POINT 50.00
N TBC - TOP BACK OF CURB PUBLIC
\ | UTILITY
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AN 3 DRAINAGE
N LOT 8 10.00' EASEMENT
N 1.62 ac DRAINAGE
~ N | ! 40.00' TRACT : |
A | 24.00' |
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i \\ \ \\\ A | |
\ LoT 13\\\\\\ 3 | ' NO PARKING NO PARKING ' |
N AARSSSSSN \ | | 3.9
" 3:1 | SIGNAGE SIGNAGE | :
\6630 0.55 ac: 12" DIP WTR LINE 3 \ SLoPE ! 4:1 41 | SLOPE
\ :
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N > | MAX 2.00% 2.00% 2.00% 2.00% MAX |
AN - / I I R TR ! b
\ 7 She\ | | | | | L
\<__7~ BUILDING SETBACK B || I |
.~ & ENVELOPE (TYP) | [ 4' ATTACHED SIDEWALK 5z TYPE 5 C&G|(TYP) || (.
| L | | S S  UNLESS NOTED ON RLANS | S
| GAS/ELEC GAS/ELEC 7O\
< : | JOINT TRENCH ‘ _/ — | JOINT TRENCH / O|RA
JOINT TRENCH \ 12" PVC WTR LINE COL D ®
\ 2\ "
. (GASELECITELE) >, AN 2" PRESSURIZED WASTEWATER MAIN % | SPRINGS
N\ ’<—4.59'—><—10.66‘ | ~—4.17"— OLYMPIC CITY USA
e
D\ P ) LOT 5
/ P s 0.54 ac /\\ Land Use Review,
e EX UG ~ Approved
35.00' ¢ -
o0 N TELEPHONE (PUBLIC) QUITE TIME POINT TYPICAL SECTION 01182023
N N N .A1-
4 SN\ N A\ CONNECT 2" PRESSURIZED HILLSIDE RESIDENTIAL LANE (PRIVATE) 11:41:35 AM
N EXUG WASTEWATER MAIN AT SCALE. 15 Dan Sexton
N N ELECTRIC (PUBLIC) 20.00' EIRE PROP. MANHOLE TO PROP. T
R N g P LOT 4 TURN AROUI\M 8" GRAVITY PVC SAN SWR
\ s 0.86 ac / : 71
< N, % >
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\ \ DN EE S SAFETY RAIL/FENCE (WHERE REQUIRED
S GESLOGlc N \ BY BUILDING CODE)
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AN : EX WTR SERVICE (PRIVATE) = : STONE CAP W/CONC. ADHESIVE
- iy S C— i
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SETBACK LINE .
< CONNECT PROP 12" WTR LINE i
/ ~ N ~ TO EX LINE VALVE W/ | 4” DIA. DRAIN PIPE
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=\ £ RETAINING S PROJ. NO: N/A (PUBLIC)
,/(;. SARAS / WALL 2" - 4.5 GRANULAR LEVELING
GEOLOGIC MAX HEIGHT PAD MIN. 6” THICK

SETBACK LINE

\ = EX 8" PVC SAN SWR NOTES: ,
PR 8" PVC i PROJ. NO: 1992-S067 (PUBLIC) 1. INSTALLATION TO BE COMPLETED IN ACCORDANCE WITH MANUFACTURER’S SPECIFICATIONS.
GRAVITY SEWER 2. RETAINING WALLS TO BE ALLAN BLOCK (CLASSIC) WALL OR EQUAL, TAN IN COLOR.
3. RETAINING WALLS OVER 4'—0" IN HEIGHT SHALL BE DESIGNED BY A STRUCTURAL
LINE (PUBLIC) 6\%\ ENGINEER.
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